Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jennifer Smith - (1471871) - Borough Of Stockton Swim Scheme - 50 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
31.29
31.42
31.71
31.72
31.73
31.87
32.12
32.30
32.71
33.10
34.45
34.46
34.59
35.09
35.38
36.37
36.43
36.98
37.01
38.78
39.78
41.76
44.48
50.91
52.20
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Date

23/09/23
15/10/23
01/10/23
21/05/23
16/12/23
22/07/23
10/06/23
05/11/23
06/11/22
21/05/23
22/05/22
22/05/22
19/06/22
16/10/22
27/03/22
05/02/22
05/12/21
08/01/22
28/11/21
17/10/21
07/11/21
18/09/21
18/07/21
08/02/20
13/10/19
22/12/19
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Meet

Billingham Autumn Meet 2023

Bo Stockton Winter Swim Festival 2023

Durham City Aquatics Autumn Gala 2023

Durham City Aquatics Summer Sprint & Relay Meet
Middlesbrough ASC December Meet 2023

Durham City Aquatics International Summer Meet
Middlesbrough ASC June 2023 Meet

NE Regional Age Group Championships (25m) 2023
SE North East Age Group Championships (25m) 2022
Durham City Aquatics Summer Sprint & Relay Meet
Durham City Aquatics Summer Sprint & Relay Meet
Durham City Aquatics Summer Sprint & Relay Meet
Durham City Aquatics Summer Gala 2022

BOSSS Winter Swimming Meet 2022

Tynemouth ASC March Gala 2022

Durham City Aquatics Valentine Gala

Derwentside ASC Christmas Cracker Meet 2021
Peterlee ASC & Derwentside ASC New Year Meet 2022
Durham City Aquatics Winter Gala

Durham City Aquatics Medley Challenge

SE North East Region Age Group Championships 2021
Richmond Dales The lain Young Back to Pool Gala
Durham City ASC

Durham City Valentine Gala

Durham City Medley Challenge

Durham City Autum Gala

Venue
Billingham
Billingham
Durham
Durham
Middlesborough
Durham
Middlesbrough
Sheffield
Sheffield
Durham
Durham
Durham
Freeman's Quay
Billingham Forum
North Sheilds
Durham
Stanley
Stanley
Durham
Durham
Sheffield
Middlesbrough
Freeman's Quay
Durham
Chester-le-Street

Durham
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Club Swam Under Level
Bo Stockton 3
Bo Stockton 2
Durham City 4
Durham City 3
Bo Stockton 3
Durham City 3
Durham City 3
Bo Stockton 2
Durham City 2
Durham City 3
Durham City 3
Durham City 3
Durham City 4
Durham City 2
Durham City 3
Durham City 3
Durham City 3
Durham City 3
Durham City 4
Durham City 3
Durham City 2
Durham City 3
Durham City 0
Durham City 3
Durham City 3
Durham City 4
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Swims in Date Order

Time
31.73
32.30
31.42
31.71
31.29
31.87
32.12
31.72
33.10
32.71
35.09
34.59
34.45
34.46
35.38
36.37
36.98
36.43
37.01
39.78
38.78
41.76
44.48
50.91
55.42
52.20

1:13.14
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Date

16/12/23
05/11/23
15/10/23
01/10/23
23/09/23
22/07/23
10/06/23
21/05/23
21/05/23
06/11/22
16/10/22
19/06/22
22/05/22
22/05/22
27/03/22
05/02/22
08/01/22
05/12/21
28/11/21
07/11/21
17/10/21
18/09/21
18/07/21
08/02/20
22/12/119
13/10/19
28/04/19
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Meet

Middlesbrough ASC December Meet 2023

NE Regional Age Group Championships (25m) 2023
Bo Stockton Winter Swim Festival 2023

Durham City Aquatics Autumn Gala 2023

Billingham Autumn Meet 2023

Durham City Aquatics International Summer Meet
Middlesbrough ASC June 2023 Meet

Durham City Aquatics Summer Sprint & Relay Meet
Durham City Aquatics Summer Sprint & Relay Meet
SE North East Age Group Championships (25m) 2022
BOSSS Winter Swimming Meet 2022

Durham City Aquatics Summer Gala 2022

Durham City Aquatics Summer Sprint & Relay Meet
Durham City Aquatics Summer Sprint & Relay Meet
Tynemouth ASC March Gala 2022

Durham City Aquatics Valentine Gala

Peterlee ASC & Derwentside ASC New Year Meet 2022
Derwentside ASC Christmas Cracker Meet 2021
Durham City Aquatics Winter Gala

SE North East Region Age Group Championships 2021
Durham City Aquatics Medley Challenge

Richmond Dales The lain Young Back to Pool Gala
Durham City ASC

Durham City Valentine Gala

Durham City Autum Gala

Durham City Medley Challenge

Durham City Club Gala Series 2019 - Gala - 1
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Venue

Middlesborough
Sheffield
Billingham
Durham
Billingham
Durham
Middlesbrough
Durham

Durham
Sheffield
Billingham Forum
Freeman's Quay
Durham

Durham

North Sheilds
Durham

Stanley

Stanley

Durham
Sheffield
Durham
Middlesbrough
Freeman's Quay
Durham

Durham
Chester-le-Street

Freemans Quay
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Club Swam Under Level

Bo Stockton 3
Bo Stockton 2
Bo Stockton 2
Durham City 4
Bo Stockton 3
Durham City 3
Durham City 3
Durham City 3
Durham City 3
Durham City 2
Durham City 2
Durham City 4
Durham City 3
Durham City 3
Durham City 3
Durham City 3
Durham City 3
Durham City 3
Durham City 4
Durham City 2
Durham City 3
Durham City 3
Durham City 0
Durham City 3
Durham City 4
Durham City 3
Durham City 4
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